<u>EXHIBIT "E"</u> GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy	protections four	ind in this DPA be	etween it and	Komarek S	School Distric	t 94
("Originating LEA") which is da	ted ,	to any other LEA	A ("Subscribin	g LEA") who a	ccepts this	Gene
Offer of Privacy Terms ("Gener	al Offer") throu	gh its signature	below. This G	eneral Offer s	hall extend	only
privacy protections, and Provid	er's signature sh	nall not necessar	ily bind Provi	der to other to	erms, such a	as pric
term, or schedule of services,						
Subscribing LEA may also agree						
unique needs of the Subscribin						
material change in the applicable						
the originating Service Agreer						
Subscribing LEAs	should			igned	Exhibit	4
to Provider at the following	g email addres	ss: jamil@wakelet	.com			
					00.7	
PROVIDER: Wakelet Lim	ited					
BY: Ly > DC	Date: 05/19/2021					
ы			Date.			
lamil Khalil		Foundar & CEO				
Printed Name: Jamil Khalil		_{Title/Position:} Founder & CEO				

2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the Komarek School District 94 and Wakelet Limited

**PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

By: <u>Mark Drone</u> Date: <u>2021-06-18</u>

Printed Name: Mark Drone Title: Technology Specialist

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: ROE 3 Bond, Christian, Effingham, Fayette, Montgomery

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Mark Drone

Title: <u>Technology Specialist</u> Address: <u>1500 W Jefferson</u> Phone: <u>6182835011</u>

Email: mdrone@roe3.org